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Lirechug wrncirrctus buzeni10 AB932564

- Lirechns wvarnctus shimo01 AB932562

Lirechis unicinctus jsyhDD03 AB932584

Uun-04-C01

Urechis uricinctus MC 012768

— Lirechis umicincius jsyh0001 ABY32582

= Lirachis uricincius shinod11 AB932587

~ LirechiEs wrneinctus josyu0l AB932588

51Lure:mk wricinetus 03 AB932570
Lirechrs wricinctus shinod10 AB932586

ll_- Lirechis unicinctus shimoD07 AB932573
PL Urechis unicinctus jsynhooo1

BC. Ll Lirechis unicinctus shimoD04 AB932561

6{ Urechis ummcinclus jsynh02 AB932577

Lirachis wnicinctus buzen0 AB932563
Lirechis uricinctus buzen13 AB932565
tirechns unicinctus josyull ABS32572
Uireches urncinctu's |syh0004 AB932585

gg| 34| ifrechis unicinctus shimo008 ABD932574

53 Uun-05-C01

Lirechis urvcinetus shinod(2 AB932568
Lirechis wrnainctus 02 ABS32569
) Lirachis unicinctus 1205 AB932571
Lirechis wricinctus jsyhh0002 AB932581
Lirechis unicinctus shimoQ09 AB932575
81 Lirecius sp. RG-2012 ABT71498
Urechis sp. RG-2015-1 LC107722

100 99 uun-01-co1
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99| Lrechis caupo AYE19711
| Urechs caupo ATolLDO0328 JFS09718
Enchytraeus sibiaus EUT 28850 Enchytrasidae

I Parionpy excavaius EF494507 Megascolecidae
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1.12£0.09 71.26%0.15 3.66x0.08 8.600.10

15.36

Aspartic acid
Threonine
Serine
Glutamic acid
Proline
Glycine
Alanine
Cystine

Valine

6.68

2.88
3.02
8.75
3.64
13.78
6.33
0.72
2.86

HESY 4

Methionine
lsoleucine
Leucine
Tyrosine
Phenylalanine
Histidine
Lysine
Ammonia

Arginine

A

]y B
T Tale

2.68
4.10
0.32
2.25
0.28
4.30
0.85
5.02



: 26 x16x16cm AP ZT B 4X

=R
=

s

=+, AA 1, 3, 5k, o-d7i= 307k - 3

vk (o] 9cm)

AL, 2, 3, 4,5, 6 vkE]/A

:]1

4 g

1Y 13 1/284

e

A

: TOC, COD, AVS(4H3]

=
e Rl

Ao A

.

Aol A

- A 1ntg

FRem, 3, 4,

- AAA 1, 2ntkg

- A1, 2vtE

—_
110

T+ 19
23

o
)

]

- A 3vkel

4L A, 6v}g

FE

=

32¢4 %, 5ujz

oln
B
—_
110
ot
.

of

FEEEE 443 7IFo R 57 whel/m®, HojAk

A
171 v}8)/m* 2

- A A



(L o) 2

(ne ~ o U oX ok n@ ne

0.00 . . | ! .

-0.05

0.10

015

0.20

025

S mETHETE
035

-0.45 -

050 -

R




AMEe] dLEAHAEL 0.046 g/IE YERFI
U Aol A= 0.024 g/ = YERY oF 289 Aol E YEHE
- ASREE FAETA 14 viE/m?, AUAS 446 REl/mPE A
g 427 FA T A HlE)] ofF 32u) AE ARV =%

- G5 we B /470 Ao A Holoks

{rm Jofy 2

im 7

A= 7| {Hmonths)

S 3

O AYd MEe] A& &4 1 2021.12.~2022.3.
- A9E =] 8L 2] Blal

O NEAAA AH - 27 A} 1 2021.12.~2022.11.
- el Mt JHEL A=Al7] B Sl

O /M=9 A AHsledy 43 Ad £4 1 2022.01.~2022.2.
- M= AdASsH 4



